
Pos 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Twins Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

920 

717 

219w 

73 

478 

755 

606 

100 

589 

14 

10 

837 

616 

191 

300 

703 

888 

55 

822 

853 

80 

816 

880 

270 

609 

47 

Name 

Dion Hattrup 

Angela Brunson 

Louise Labonte 

Chris Binker 

Bill Coolahan 

Josh Lerner 

Ana Mata 

John Pecson 

Justin Bordonaro 

Treston Morrison 

Alfonso Califano 

Mark Berkheimer 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Aidan Hancock 

Andrew Krall 

Joel Powell 

Savannah Jaska 

Matt Cavarlez 

Gio Alvarez 

Jim Avila 

Harry Brehm 

Maxine Filcher 

Alex George 

David Mathis 

Anthony (Toe-Knee!) Morrison 

Chris Wilcox 

Class 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Formula Twins Sunday 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

8:36.334 

9:02.450 

9:29.244 

7:32.871 

7:32.967 

7:33.113 

7:51.402 

7:52.074 

7:52.253 

7:58.636 

8:03.725 

8:08.170 

2:01.313 

Best Tm 

2:03.163 

2:10.049 

2:16.165 

1:52.617 

1:52.381 

1:52.127 

1:56.837 

1:56.865 

1:56.195 

1:58.044 

1:59.429 

2:00.745 

1:59.986 

Sponsor 

Ontrack Performance  

A-Team Racing 

Valenzuela-Racing 

Vortex 

7T1 SPECIALTY 

Vboost Energy 

Galactic Empire Racing Team, Sportbike Performance Center, REACH AirMed 

Trackdaz, SoCal Trackdays, KYT Helmets, Mithos, BigHeadz Racing, Shorai,  

CW Moto, Carbonsmith, AKRaceFab, Raven Hammer Research, Sticker.rip, SquidTips 

Wrench  

Track Time Track Days 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 5:27:20 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.096 

Avg. Speed 

85.216 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.127 

Best Speed 

86.045 

Best Lap by 

10 - Alfonso Califano 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sun Race 18: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Sun Race 18: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:33:03 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/23/2025 13:45 


