CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 18: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight

Sun Race 18: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:33:03



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor				
Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Sunday											
1	920	Dion Hattrup	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	4	8:36.334	2:03.163					
2	717	Angela Brunson	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	4	9:02.450	2:10.049					
3	219w	Louise Labonte	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	4	9:29.244	2:16.165	Ontrack Performance				
Not classified	d										
DNS	73	Chris Binker	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig								
DNS	478	Bill Coolahan	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig								
DNS	755	Josh Lerner	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig								
DNS	606	Ana Mata	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig				A-Team Racing				
DNS	100	John Pecson	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig				Valenzuela-Racing				
Formula Twins Sunday											
1	589	Justin Bordonaro	Formula Twins Sunday	4	7:32.871	1:52.617					
2	14	Treston Morrison	Formula Twins Sunday	4	7:32.967	1:52.381					
3	10	Alfonso Califano	Formula Twins Sunday	4	7:33.113	1:52.127					
4	837	Mark Berkheimer	Formula Twins Sunday	4	7:51.402	1:56.837	Vortex				
5	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Twins Sunday	4	7:52.074	1:56.865					
6	191	Aidan Hancock	Formula Twins Sunday	4	7:52.253	1:56.195	7T1 SPECIALTY				
7	300	Andrew Krall	Formula Twins Sunday	4	7:58.636	1:58.044					
8	703	Joel Powell	Formula Twins Sunday	4	8:03.725	1:59.429	Vboost Energy				
9	888	Savannah Jaska	Formula Twins Sunday	4	8:08.170	2:00.745	Galactic Empire Racing Team, Sportbike Performance Center, REACH AirMed				
Not classified	d										
DNF	55	Matt Cavarlez	Formula Twins Sunday	1	2:01.313	1:59.986	Trackdaz, SoCal Trackdays, KYT Helmets, Mithos, BigHeadz Racing, Shorai,				
DNS	822	Gio Alvarez	Formula Twins Sunday								
DNS	853	Jim Avila	Formula Twins Sunday								
DNS	80	Harry Brehm	Formula Twins Sunday								
DNS	816	Maxine Filcher	Formula Twins Sunday				CW Moto, Carbonsmith, AKRaceFab, Raven Hammer Research, Sticker.rip, SquidTips				
DNS	880	Alex George	Formula Twins Sunday								
DNS	270	David Mathis	Formula Twins Sunday				Wrench				
DNS	609	Anthony (Toe-Knee!)	Formula Twins Sunday								
DNS	47	Chris Wilcox	Formula Twins Sunday				Track Time Track Days				
			•				·				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.096	85.216	1:52.127	86.045	10 - Alfonso Califano

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orhite

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Printed: 3/23/2025 5:27:20 PM